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S-RAMP Settings
Core Properties Artifacts = Ontologies

Type:
XML

Date Created:
Global Actions * | | Import Artifacts

. Displaying 1-17 OF 37 Artifacts
11/06f12 = i E—

D Last Modified: Name | Description - Parent | Last Modified

110612 | v _ ; Artifact 1 Description text goes here Artifact 1 ouionz

Created By Artifact 2 Description text goes here 01/12M12
J. Smith | Artifact 3 Description text goes here Artifact 2 | 01/14/12
Last Modifed By Artifact 4 Description text goes here 01/14/12
J. Smith Artifact 5 Description text goes here Artifact 2 01/16/12
Artifact B Description text goes here opu17iz

Artifact 7 Description text goes here Artifact 2 o117z

Artifact 8 Description text goes here Artifact 4 01/23/12

Artifact 9 Description text goes here 01/26/12
Clear All Filters

Artifact 10 Description text goes here Artifact 5 01/26/12
Ontologoies Artifact 11 Description text goes here 01/28i12

Artifact 12 Description text goes here Artifact 2 02/01/12
Custom Properties

Artifact 13 Description text goes here 02/o1/12

Artifact 14 Description text goes here 02/01/12

Artifact 15 Description text goes here 02/02/12

Artifact 16 Description text goes here Artifact 6 02/05/12

Artifact 17 Description text goes here Artifact @ 03/10/12
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S-RAMP Settings

Core Properties Artifacts = Ontologies

Type:
XML

Date Created:

Global Actions -:':: Loading Artifacts .. 17-27 0f 37 Artifacts
11/06f12 = to 11/06/12 .

| Name Description Last Modified

§
g

Date Last Modified.:
1062 ¥ o (1140642 O Artifact 1 Description text goes here Dy10/12
Created By [ ] Artifact2 Description text goes here ou12/12
- Sriih _ ] Artitact 3 Description text goes here 0114112
Last Modifed By L Artifact 4 Description text goes here. 01/14/12
J. Smith _ [ Artitact 5 Description text goes here 0L/16/12
Crgin: 1 Ay (] Arifacts Description text goes here ouizn2
] Artitact 7 Description 1ext goes here 011712

[ Artifact8 Description lext goes here 012312

] Artifact 9 Description text goes here 01/26/12
Clear Al Filters

[ ] Artifact 10 Description text goes here olz6n2
Ontologoies [ Artifact 11 Description text goes here 01/28/12

Artifact 12  Description text goes here. D2/01/12

Custom Properties O fponiaid M
[ Artitact 13 Description text goes here 02/01/12

[ Artifact 14 Description text goes here p2i0112

[ Artifact 15 Description lext goes here o2/02/12

[ Artifact 16 Description lext goes here
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] Artifact 17 Description text goes here
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S-RAMP Settings
Core Properties Artifacts = Ontologies
Ontologoies

Regions (15 of 120 selected)

Displaying 1-17 OF 37 Artifacts

Species (0 of 9 selected) Global Actions BN import Artifacts

Clear All Filters Name Description Parent Last Modified

Custom Properties Artifact 1 Description text goes here Artifact 1 ouionz
Artifact 2 Description text goes here 01/12/12
Artifact 3 Description text goes here Artifact 2 | 01/14/12
Artifact 4 Description text goes here 01/14/12
Artifact 5 Description text goes here Artifact 2 01/16/12
Artifact B Description text goes here opu17iz
Artifact 7 Description text goes here Artifact 2 o117z
Artifact 8 Description text goes here Artifact 4 01/23/12
Artifact 9 Description text goes here 01/26/12
Artifact 10 Description text goes here Artifact 5 01/26/12
Artifact 11 Description text goes here | 01/28/12
Artifact 12 Description text goes here Artifact 2 02/01/12
Artifact 13 Description text goes here 02/o1/12
Artifact 14 Description text goes here 02/01/12
Artifact 15 Description text goes here 02/02/12

Artifact 16 Description text goes here Artifact 6 02/05/12

Artifact 17 Description text goes here Artifact @ 03/10/12
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S-RAMP Settings
Core Properties Artifacts = Ontologies
Ontologoies -

Regions (15 of 120 selected) Species (0 of 8)

Species (0 of 9 selected) [ select Al Displaying 1-17 OF37 Artifacts
— [ | Species 1

Clear Al Filters + [ SubSpeciesi * 'arent Last Modified

M

_ [ SubSpecies? .
L Suimpecis sifact 1 01/10/12

[ ] SubSubSpeciesl
— [] SubSubSpecies2 | 0112112

+ [ SubSubSubSpecies 1 D1/14/12
- |:| SubSubSubSpecies 2

Custom Properties

B D1/14/12
[ | SubSubSubSubSpecies 1

| SubSubSubSubSpecies 2 wrtifact 2 D1/16/12

+ ] Species 2 : 011712

Ijl Species 3 wrifact 2 017Nz
|| Species 4

wtifact 4 01/23/12

01/26/12

Artifact 10 Description text goes here Artifact 5 01/26/12

Artifact 11 Description text goes here 01/28/12
Artifact 12 Description text goes here Artifact 2 02/01/12
Artifact 13 Description text goes here 02/o1/12
Artifact 14 Description text goes here 02/01/12
Artifact 15 Description text goes here 02/02/12
Artifact 16 Description text goes here Artifact 6 02/05/12

Artifact 17 Description text goes here Artifact @ 03/10/12
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S-RAMP Settings
Core Properties Artifacts = Ontologies
Ontologoies

Custom Properties

Mame: Global Actions I' | Import Artifacts | Displaying 1-17 OF 37 Artifacts
Any

Name Description Parent Last Modified

Any Artifact 1 Description text goes here Artifact 1 ouionz
Property 3: Artifact 2 Description text goes here 01/12M12
Ary Artifact 3 Description text goes here Artifact 2 01/14/12
Artifact 4 Description text goes here 01/14/12

Property 4:
A Artifact 5 Description text goes here Artifact 2 01/16/12

my

Artifact B Description text goes here opu17iz

Clear All Eilters Artifact 7 Description text goes here Artifact 2 o117z

Artifact 8 Description text goes here Artifact 4 01/23/12
Artifact 9 Description text goes here 01/26/12
Artifact 10 Description text goes here Artifact 5 01/26/12
Artifact 11 Description text goes here | 01/28/12
Artifact 12 Description text goes here Artifact 2 02/01/12
Artifact 13 Description text goes here 02/o1/12
Artifact 14 Description text goes here 02/01/12
Artifact 15 Description text goes here 02/02/12

Artifact 16 Description text goes here Artifact 6 02/05/12

Artifact 17 Description text goes here Artifact @ 03/10/12



© Jboss- SRAMP 1.0 L
[.__ J & [ |5 hup:/ /www.JBoss/sramp/

| Jboss - SRAMP m U

Version 1.0

Custom Property Filters
Enter custom properly names (o be used in the S-RAMP filters pane's "Cutom Properties” Section

| Property 1 %

{ Propertly 2 x Field Descnption:

{ Property 3 % _
Field Type: () Type in Search Box

{ Property 4 % - Pre-populated Dropdown

Dropdown Values:

Fopulate From Existing

S-RAMP Server
Enter custom property names to be used in the S-RAMP filters pane's "Cutom Properties” Section

i o - o - r d Sp—p—
Enter The Sarver Address
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S-RAMP Settings
Core Properties Artifacts = Ontologies

Type:
XML

Date Created:
Global Actions * | | Import Artifacts

. Displaying 1-17 OF 37 Artifacts
11/06f12 = i E—

D Last Modified: Name | Description - Parent | Last Modified

110612 | v _ ; Artifact 1 Description text goes here Artifact 1 ouionz

Created By Artifact 2 Description text goes here 01/12M12
J. Smith | Artifact 3 Description text goes here Artifact 2 | 01/14/12
Last Modifed By Artifact 4 Description text goes here 01/14/12
J. Smith Artifact 5 Description text goes here Artifact 2 01/16/12
Artifact B Description text goes here opu17iz

Artifact 7 Description text goes here Artifact 2 o117z

Artifact 8 Description text goes here Artifact 4 01/23/12

Artifact 9 Description text goes here 01/26/12
Clear All Filters

Artifact 10 Description text goes here Artifact 5 01/26/12
Ontologoies Artifact 11 Description text goes here 01/28i12

Artifact 12 Description text goes here Artifact 2 02/01/12
Custom Properties

Artifact 13 Description text goes here 02/o1/12

Artifact 14 Description text goes here 02/01/12

Artifact 15 Description text goes here 02/02/12

Artifact 16 Description text goes here Artifact 6 02/05/12

Artifact 17 Description text goes here Artifact @ 03/10/12
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The Following 26/27 artifacts will be uploaded

3 -

0 derived artifacts
Artifact 3 import Failed
Project Gen 2 derived artifacts
Artifact 5 16 derived artifacts
Project Blue 4 derived artifacts
Travel Ap 24 derived artifacts
Body Copy 0 derived artifacts
Test 3 derived artifacts
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The Following 26/27 artifacts will be uploaded to SRAMP
Note: to create a unique artifact, deselect the artifacts link button

Artifact 3 impaort Failed
Project Gen 2 derived artifacts
Artifact 5 . . . . 16 derived artifacts
Jar 2.jar

WH.I*_].:I;J'H.I‘

Body Copy

Test
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The Following 26/27 artifacts will be uploaded to SRAMP
Note: to create a unique artifact, deselect the artifacts link button

Artifact 3 impaort Failed
Project Gen 2 derived artifacts
Artifact 5 . . . . 16 derived artifacts
Jar 2.jar

WH.I*_].:I;J'H.I‘

Body Copy

Test
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Core Properties

Type:
XML

Date Created:

ﬂ!ﬂﬁﬂzl' to

[ate Last Modified:
11/06/12 | =

Created By
1. Smith

Last Modifec By
J. Smith

Chear All Filters

Global Actions

F > Import Artifacts |

Ontologoies

Custom Properties

Add to Favorites

Edit Properties ...
Edit Ontodogies ...

Artifact 3
Artifact 4
Artifact 5
Artifact 8
Artitact
Artifact 8
Artifact 9
Artifact 10
Artifact 11
Artifact 12
Artifact 13
Artifact 14
Artifact 15
Artifact 16

Artifact 17

¥ Download Selected ...

iption

iplion text goes here

fiption text goes here
Description text goes here
Description text goes here
Description text goes here
Description text goes here
Description text goes here
Description text goes here
Description text goes here
Description text goes here
Description text goes here
Description text goes here
Description text goes here
Description text goes here
Description text goes here
Description text goes here

Description text goes here

Artifacts

Parent

Artifact 1

Artifact 2

Artifact 2

Artifact 2

Artifact 4

Artifact 5

Artifact 3

Artifact 6

Artifact 9

S-RAMP Settings

Ontologies

Displaying 1-17 OF 37 Artifacts

Last Modified

011012
01/12/12
01/14/12
01/14/12
01/16/12
opu17iz
011712
01/23/12
01/26/12
01/26/12
01/28/12
02/01/12
0z2/0112
02/01/12
02/02/12
02/05/12

03/10/12

* 17 anrifacts successlully uploaded | UNDO




f

@ le
vic) |
- APO8S - SUIWE T2 >
ﬂﬂ htep:/ fwww. JBoss /sramp/




@00 | JBoss - SRAMP 1.0
5 Jboss- SRAMP 1.0 =
o )b | [£3 hup://waw.]Boss/sramp/

| Jboss - SRAMP m U

Version 1.0

S-RAMP Settings
Core Properties Artifacts = Ontologies

Type:
XML

Date Created:

ﬂ!ﬂﬁﬂzl' to

Global Actions L > | Import Artifacts | Displaying 1-17 OF 37 Artifacts

Download Selected ...

Date Last Modified: Keitl 1o Eaairie iption | Parent | Last Modified

L1LGRM2 L = 2L ; Edit Properties ... iption text goes hers Artifact 1 D1/10/12
| Edit Ontologies ...

Created By: . fiption text goes here 0112112
J. Smith | Artifact 3 Description text goes here Artifact 2 | 01/14/12
Last Modifed By Artifact 4 Description text goes here o1/14/12
J. Smith Artifact 5 Description text goes here Artifact 2 01/16/12
Artifact B Description text goes here opu17iz

Artifact 7 Description text goes here Artifact 2 o117z

Artifact 8 Description text goes here Artifact 4 01/23/12

Artifact 9 Description text goes here 01/26/12
Clear All Filters

Artifact 10 Description text goes here Artifact 5 01/26/12
Ontologoies Artifact 11 Description text goes here 01/28i12

Artifact 12 Description text goes here Artifact 2 02/01/12
Custom Properties

Artifact 13 Description text goes here 02/o1/12

Artifact 14 Description text goes here 02/01/12

Artifact 15 Description text goes here 02/02/12

Artifact 16 Description text goes here Artifact 6 02/05/12

Artifact 17 Description text goes here Artifact @ 03/10/12
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S-RAMP Settings
Core Properties Artifacts = Ontologies

Type:
XML

Date Created:

11/06/12  w

Global Actions p > | Import Artifacts | Displaying 1-17 OF 37 Artifacts
I .

D Last Modified: Name | Description - Parent | Last Modified

110612 | v _ ; Artifact 1 Description text goes here Artifact 1 ouionz

Created By Artifact 2 Description text goes here 01/12M12
J. Smith | Artifact 3 Description text goes here Artifact 2 | 01/14/12
Last Modifed By Artifact 4 Description text goes here 01/14/12
J. Smith Artifact 5 Description text goes here Artifact 2 01/16/12
Artifact B Description text goes here opu17iz

Artifact 7 Description text goes here Artifact 2 o117z

Artifact 8 Description text goes here Artifact 4 01/23/12

Artifact 9 Description text goes here 01/26/12
Clear All Filters

Artifact 10 Description text goes here Artifact 5 01/26/12
Ontologoies Artifact 11 Description text goes here 01/28i12

Artifact 12 Description text goes here Artifact 2 02/01/12
Custom Properties

Artifact 13 Description text goes here 02/o1/12

Artifact 14 Description text goes here 02/01/12

Artifact 15 Description text goes here 02/02/12

Artifact 16 Description text goes here Artifact 6 02/05/12

Artifact 17 Description text goes here Artifact @ 03/10/12
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S-RAMP Settings
Core Properties Artifacts = Ontologies

Type:
XML

Date Created:

ﬂ!ﬂﬁﬂzl' to

Global Actions L > | Import Artifacts | Displaying 1-17 OF 37 Artifacts

Download Selected ...

Date Last Modified: | {r Add to Favorites Parent | Last Modified

11106712 | = : g : [# Edit Properties ... i ) Artifact 1 oLi0i?

- " Edit Oniologies . |
Created By: _ fiption text goes here 0112112

J. Smith | Artifact 3 Description text goes here Artifact 2 01/14/12
Last Modifed By Artifact 4 Description text goes here 01/14/12
J. Smith Artifact 5 Description text goes here Artifact 2 01/16/12
Artifact B Description text goes here opu17iz

Artifact 7 Description text goes here Artifact 2 o117z

Artifact 8 Description text goes here Artifact 4 01/23/12

Artifact 9 Description text goes here 01/26/12
Clear All Filters

Artifact 10 Description text goes here Artifact 5 01/26/12
Ontologoies Artifact 11 Description text goes here 01/28i12

Artifact 12 Description text goes here Artifact 2 02/01/12
Custom Properties

Artifact 13 Description text goes here 02/o1/12

Artifact 14 Description text goes here 02/01/12

Artifact 15 Description text goes here 02/02/12

Artifact 16 Description text goes here Artifact 6 02/05/12

Artifact 17 Description text goes here Artifact @ 03/10/12
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The selected artifacts have the tollowing properties in common:

| Property ‘ Value

Property 1 Value 1
Property 2 Value 2
Property 3 Value 3

Property 4 Value 4

+ add Property
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S-RAMP Settings
Core Properties Artifacts = Ontologies

Type:
XML

Date Created:

ﬂ!ﬂﬁﬂzl' to

Global Actions L > | Import Artifacts | Displaying 1-17 OF 37 Artifacts

Download Selected ...

D Last Modified: | e Adkid o Favatag iption - Parent | Last Modified

110612 | v el _ Edit Properties .. iption text goes here Artifact 1 DU10/12

——— Edit Ontologies ]
Created By: _ ription text goes here 0112112

J. Smith | Artifact 3 Description text goes here Artifact 2 01/14/12
Last Modifed By Artifact 4 Description text goes here 01/14/12
J. Smith Artifact 5 Description text goes here Artifact 2 01/16/12
Artifact B Description text goes here opu17iz

Artifact 7 Description text goes here Artifact 2 o117z

Artifact 8 Description text goes here Artifact 4 01/23/12

Artifact 9 Description text goes here 01/26/12
Clear All Filters

Artifact 10 Description text goes here Artifact 5 01/26/12
Ontologoies Artifact 11 Description text goes here 01/28i12

Artifact 12 Description text goes here Artifact 2 02/01/12
Custom Properties

Artifact 13 Description text goes here 02/o1/12

Artifact 14 Description text goes here 02/01/12

Artifact 15 Description text goes here 02/02/12

Artifact 16 Description text goes here Artifact 6 02/05/12

Artifact 17 Description text goes here Artifact @ 03/10/12
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Add to Ontologies

| Architeclures B usa

Regions
Cntodogles 3
Cntofogy 4

+ add ontalogy
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Date Last Modified:
11062 | - to

Created By:
J. Smith

Last Modifed By:
J. Smith

Global Actions

Clear All Filters

Ontologoies

Custom Properties

HName

Artifact 1
Artifact 2
Artifact 3
Artifact 4
Artifact 5
Artifact 6
Artifact 7
Artifact 8
Artifact 9
Artifact 10
Artifact 11
Artifact 12
Artifact 13
Artifact 14
Artifact 15
Artifact 16

Brtifact 17

| Import Artifacts |

Description

Description text goes here
Description text gees here
Description text goes here
Description text goes here
Description text goes here
Description text goes here
Descnption lext goes here
Description texl gees hers
Description text goes here
Description text gees here
Description text goes here
Description text goes here
Drescription text goes here
Description text goes here
Descnption lext goes here
Description texl gees hers

Description text goes here

Artifacts

Parent

Artifact 1

Artifact 2

Artifact 2

Artifact 2

Artifact 4

Artifact 5

Artifact 2

Artifact 6

Artifact 9

S-RAMP Settings

Ontologies

Last Modified Favorite

01/10/12
011212
01/14/12
0L/14/12
O1/16/12
01/17/12
0117112
01/23/12
01/26/12
01/26/12
01/28/12
0z2/01/12
02/01/12
02/01/12
02/02/12
02/05/12

03/10/12

Actions

=
)

Displaying 1-17 OF 37 Artifacts
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S-RAMP Settings

Artifacts Ontologies

Artifact1V1.1.2 Actions | ¥ | derived from: Master_ArtifactO

Overview Mews Feed Relationships

Links:
File Type: Mo -ouoa-ooid media
Full URL: https:ihaenw. redhat-sramp.comfs-ramplxooc-Roosx-Rxxxodmedia

Core Properties: Custom Properties:

File Type: x50 + add o ontologies

UuID: 54309-1484-84089 region: regionl edit.
Last Modified: derived

Date Created: 12/7/12 by Danny Devito

Last Modified:  12/7/12 by Danny Devilo

Ontologies:
+ add to ontologies:
region: regionl edit
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S-RAMP Settings

Artifacts Ontologies

Artifact1V1.1.2 Actions d derived from: Master_ArtifactO

Overview News Feed Relationships

Joe Smith - 010313 2:.55PM
Download Artifact 1% 1.1:
‘| need this..."

Jane Smith - 12/24/12 13:55PM
Download Arifact 1V 1.1:
This service has been changed to accomodate the works of the marketing department. See log for details."

Jon Smithey - 12/03/13 2:55PM
Download Artifact 1 W 1.1:
"I made this thing”
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Edit to Ontologies

Select Classifications for Artifact 1.

| Architectures | -

=
Cntodogles 3
Onlology 4

+ add ontalogy
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S-RAMP Settings

Artifacts Ontologies

Artifact1V1.1.2 Actions W derived from: Master_ArtifactO

Overview Mews Feed Relationships Source

Name Description Last Modified

Parent

Master Art Description text goes here 01/12/12
Children

Artifact 4 Description text goes here

Artifact 5 Description text goes hers

Artifact 8 Description text goes here

Artifact 7 Description text goes here

Refrenced by

Artifact 9 Description text goes here 01/26/12
Refrenced by

Artifact 11 Description text goes hers 0l/28/12

Artifact 12 Description text goes here 02/01/12

Other Rel Type 1
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Version 1.0
S-RAMP Settings

Artifacts Ontologies

Artifact 1V 1.1.2 Actions _ derived from: Master_ArtifactO

Overview Mews Feed Relationships

<xml=
<CATAL OG>

<D=

<TITLE>Empire Burlesgue</TITLE>
<ARTIST> Wilco</ARTIST>
<COUNTRY=USA<I[COUNTRY>

<COMPANY=>Columbia</COMPANY >
<PRICE>10,90</FRICE>
<YEAR>1985</YEAR>

</CD=>
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S-RAMP Settings

Artifacts Ontologies

Artifact1V1.1.2 Actions i derived from: Master_ArtifactO

Overview Mews Feed Relationships Source

Description Last Modified
Descnplion text goes here | 01/14/12
Description text goes here 01/16/12
Description text goes here o1/17/12

Description text goes here Daf1v/12
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S-RAMP Settings

Artifacts Ontologies

Artifact1V1.1.2 | Actions derived from: Master_ArtifactO

¥ Download

i N hi
Overview o Add to Favorites s Source

Description Last Modified
Descnplion text goes here | 01/14/12
Description text goes here 01/16/12
Description text goes here o1/17/12

Description text goes here Daf1v/12
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S-RAMP Settings

Artifacts Ontologies

Master ArtifactO V 1.1.2 Actions B

;", Doveenload ...

i M F I
el SR .7 Add to Favorites ... Source

Delete Artifact
Descriptyen Last Modified

Descnplion text goes here 01/14/12
Description text goes here 01/16/12
Description text goes here o1/17/12

Description text goes here Daf1v/12
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Are you Sure you want to delete artifact 17
Deleting Artifact 1 will also remove it's 25 derived artifacts

Artifact 1

Artifact 2

Artifact 3 import Failed

Project Gen 2 derived artifacts

Artifact 5 | 16 derived arifacts

Project Blue 4 derived artifacts

Travel Ap 24 derived artifacts
0 derived artifacts
3 derived artifacts
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Warning: Artifact 1 is referenced by 5 artifacts.
These artifacts may no longer work correctly if you remove Artifact 1.

Show refrences ~
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Warning: Artifact 1 is refrenced the following 5 artifacts.
Removing Artfact 1 will cause problems for these artifacts.

Name Type Details

Artifact 1 XML 3 derived artifacts
Artifact 2 WsDL 0 derived artifacts
Artifact 3 Import Failed
Project Gen 2 derived artifacts
Artifact 5 16 derived arifacts
Project Blue 4 derived arifacts
Travel Ap 24 derived arifacts
Body Copy 0 derived artifacts
Test 3 derived artifacts

| Cancal |
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S-RAMP Settings

Artifacts Ontologies

Artifact1V1.1.2 Actions | ¥ | derived from: Master_ArtifactO

Overview Mews Feed Relationships

Links:
File Type: Mo -ouoa-ooid media
Full URL: https:ihaenw. redhat-sramp.comfs-ramplxooc-Roosx-Rxxxodmedia

Core Properties: Custom Properties:
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